# OP \$265.00 86552233

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM338211

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Commissions 2 Go, LLC		10/10/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	C2GO LLC
Street Address:	4944 Crooked Stick Way
City:	Las Vegas
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89113
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86552233	PAYING PEOPLE SIMPLY
Registration Number:	4702659	C2GO
Serial Number:	86552174	PAYING PEOPLE SIMPLY
Serial Number:	86550864	С
Serial Number:	86550837	С
Registration Number:	4692234	COMMISSIONS2GO
Serial Number:	86231828	CASH2GO
Serial Number:	86340366	CASINO2GO
Registration Number:	4624601	C2GO
Serial Number:	86231550	COMMISSIONS2GO

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3108592325

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** (310) 281-6302

Email: jglassman@ecjlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Jeffrey R. Glassman
Address Line 1: 9401 Wilshire Blvd.

Address Line 2: 9th Floor

TRADEMARK REEL: 005497 FRAME: 0734

Address Line 4: Be	Beverly Hills, CALIFORNIA 90212	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15053-001	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey R. Glassman	
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey R. Glassman/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/14/2015	
	·	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Amendment to Art of Org - Name Change - Commissions 2 Go, LLC to C2GO LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005497 FRAME: 0735





ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov

### Amendment to Articles of Organization

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86.221)

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

FILING FEE: \$175.00

RECORDED: 04/14/2015

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

## Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

1. Name of limited-liability company: Commissions 2 Go, LLC		
2. The company is managed by: Manag	ers OR Members	
3. The articles have been amended as follows: (pr	ovide article numbers, if available)*	ř
Name of limited-liability company		
C2GO (LC		
		nia. 2
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional) Da	te: OCTOBER 10, 2014 Time: 12:00 (must not be later than 90 days after the certi-	
	•	nacate is faed)
5. Signature (must be signed by at least one mana	iger or by a managing member).	
x f. NoMas		
Signature		
* 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words "Lin or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or "		
2) If adding managers, provide names and addresses.		

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

TRADEMARK

Nevada Secretary of State 86.221 OLLC Amendment

Revenued 8-31-11

REEL: 005497 FRAME: 0736